Ergebnisse vom 12. Panorama-Marathon am 10.10.2015
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Name
Hartmut Hempel

Uwe Riping

Christian Hahnen
Frank Bartsch
Joachim Kortyka

Sara Kortyka
Frank Steinbach
Andreas Amberger
Andreas Bremer
Henry Wibberg
Sebastian Burkert

Petra Holtmann-Wibberch
Sonja Rabe
Markus Sembach

Gabi Fliege
Daniel Zeppa
Jens Lappe

Christel Schulte
Marco Gerlach
Ralf Ruppert

Dirk Gudehus
Angelika Vollkopf

Hagen Vollkopf
Hans-Dieter Klar
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Distanz
58,3 km

53,0 km

47,7 km
42,4 km
47,7 km

42,4 km
42,4 km
42,4 km
42,4 km
42,4 km
42,4 km

31,8 km
31,8 km
31,8 km

26,5 km
26,5 km
26,5 km
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Zeit
07:31:50

05:48:30

05:09:15
06:11:32
06:17:38

06:17:38
04:14:28
04:26:30
04:53:19
04:53:53
05:03:24

03:44:20
04:22:52
04:22:52

02:50:12
02:30:20
03:02:22

02:15:22
02:03:40
02:15:22

01:39:00
01:44:30

01:30:20
01:30:20



